
Pot Kiln Primary School

School Events Calendar @ 9.10.23

Day Date Time Event
Thursday 12 October 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group
Tuesday 17 October 2.40 pm Invitation for parents to view Mental

Health learning in classes
Thursday 19 October 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group

19 October PM Pot Kiln’s Got Talent EYFS/KS1
Friday 20 October PM Pot Kiln’s Got Talent KS2
Monday 23 October Half Term Holiday Starts
Monday 30 October Autumn 2 Term Starts
Wednesday 1 November 3.10 pm to 6.00 pm Parents’ Evening
Thursday 2 November 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group

2 November 3.10 pm to 6.00 pm Parents’ Evening and Book Fayre
Thursday 9 November 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group
Friday 10 November 2.15 pm Remembrance Assembly
Monday 13 November Anti-Bullying Week starts
Thursday 16 November 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group
Friday 17 November Children In Need
Thursday 23 November 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group
Thursday 30 November 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group
Friday 1 December Wizard of Oz Pantomime – Main Hall
Monday 4 December Christingle Year 4 this week
Tuesday 5 December Year 6 Bikeability
Wednesday 6 December Year 6 Bikeability

6 December 2.00 pm Nursery Meet The Teacher – January
Thursday 7 December 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group

7 December Year 6 Bikeability
Monday 11 December Santa’s Grotto in Library All Week

11 December 2.30 pm KS1 Carol Concert
11 December Y6 Bikeability

Tuesday 12 December 2.30 pm KS1 Carol Concert
12 December Y6 Bikeability

Wednesday 13 December Christmas Jumper Day/Christmas
Lunch

Thursday 14 December 9.00 am EYFS Nativity – No Parent/Toddler
group

Monday 18 December 2.00 pm Christmas Carols Outside
Tuesday 19 December PM Class Christmas Parties
Wednesday 20 December End of Term
Wednesday 3 January PD Day – School Closed
Thursday 4 January Spring Term Starts

4 January 8.30 am Parent/Toddler Group



Monday 8 January Nursery Term Starts
8 January 8.30 am Year 3 Coffee Event

Tuesday 9 January 8.30 am Y4 and Y6 Coffee Event
9 January 2.30 pm Jemison Coffee Event

Wednesday 10 January 8.30 am Year 5 Coffee Event
10 January 2.30 pm Bronze Coffee Event

Thursday 11 January 8.30 am Andersen Coffee Event
Friday 12 January 11.00 am Donaldson Coffee Event
Thursday 18 January Census Lunch
Tuesday 6 February Safer Internet Day
Thursday 8 February Mental Health Day
Wednesday 14 February Year 3 Valentine’s Disco
Friday 16 February Last day of Half Term
Monday 19 February Half Term Holiday Starts
Monday 26 February PD Day
Tuesday 27 February First day of Spring 2 Half Term
Thursday 7 March World Book Day
Friday 8 March Mother’s Day Coffee Event
Tuesday 12 March 3.10 pm to 6.00 pm Parents’ Evening
Wednesday 13 March 3.10 pm to 6.00 pm Parents’ Evening
Wednesday 20 March 2.00 pm Nursery Joiners Meet The Teacher
Tuesday 26 March PM Easter Celebrations
Wednesday 27 March 3.00 pm Easter Bake Sale Years 1 and 2
Thursday 28 March 2.15 pm Easter Assembly
Friday 29 March End of Term
Friday 12 April PD Day
Monday 15 April Summer Term Starts
Wednesday 17 April Nursery Starts
Monday 22 April 8.30 am Year 3 Coffee Event

22 April 2.30 pm Harrison Coffee Event
Tuesday 23 April 8.30 am Year 4 and Year 6 Coffee Event

23 April 2.30 pm Bronze Coffee Event
Wednesday 24 April 8.30 am Year 5 Coffee Event

24 April 2.30 pm Jemison Coffee Event
Thursday 25 April 8.30 am Andersen Coffee Event
Friday 26 April 11.00 am Donaldson Coffee Event
Monday 6 May Bank Holiday
Monday 13 May KS2 Sats
Tuesday 14 May KS2 Sats
Wednesday 15 May KS2 Sats
Thursday 16 May KS2 Sats
Monday 20 May Creative Week Starts
Wednesday 22 May Mental Health Day
Friday 24 May KilnFest and Family Picnic
Monday 27 May Summer Half-Term Holiday Starts
Monday 3 June Summer 2 Half Term Starts



Thursday 6 June Red, white and blue non-uniform day
6 June 3.00 pm Museum Event

Friday 14 June Father’s Day Coffee Event
Friday 21 June Summer Fayre
Wednesday 26 June Nursery Sports Day
Friday 28 June Years R – 6 Sports Day
Wednesday 3 July Reserve Nursery Sports Day
Wednesday 5 July Reserve Years R – 6 Sports Day
Wednesday 10 July 6.00 pm Year 6 Production
Thursday 11 July 6.00 pm Year 6 Production
Friday 12 July 2.00 pm Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly

12 July 6.00 pm – 8.00 pm Leavers’ Party/Event
Monday 15 July Year 6 Transition TGS
Tuesday 16 July Year 6 Transition TGS

16 July Pot Kiln Reception Transition Day
Wednesday 17 July Year 6 Transition TGS

17 July Pot Kiln Years 1 – 5 Transition Day
Thursday 18 July Year 6 Transition TGS

18 July Summer Discos EYFS/KS1; KS2
Friday 19 July Year 6 Transition TGS

19 July Last day of school year


